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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson
AZ Department of 

Education

Director of Teaching and 

Learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 6083806145

Jim Bascom self consultant bascomjs01@gmail.com 5039843032

Kelley Boan GeoLinks LLC Consultant jkboan@mac.com 4437426379

  Kirk Busch BigData Southwest, Inc. Janitor kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 480.334.4997

Scott Carey Horrocks Senior Telecom Manager II scott.carey@horrocks.com 602-321-6239

Tony Cheng Netstar, Inc. President & CEO tony.cheng@netstarinc.com 2068904916 2068904916

Corey Christians Yavapai County County Librarian corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 9288305996

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Traci Cox TnT Solutions President  Sr IT Consultant itcox@tntsolutions.pro 4802629127

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Matt Dostal EBI Consulting Sr. Account Exec mdostal@ebiconsulting.com 480-695-3734

Vanessa Figueroa
Arizona commerce 

authority 
Grants manager Vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919
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Marcelino Flores Pima County Tribal Liaison marcelino.flores@pima.gov 5207244007

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

marie Garner Coconino County case worker mgarner@coconino.az.gov 9286797445

Teresa Gault
Coconino Community 

Action

Special Projects Program 

Manager
tgault@coconino.az.gov 9286797428 4064659010

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Marc Haley . . March@linktechconsulting.com 5202403162

Melissa Hall University of Arizona Program Manager mrhall@arizona.edu 5204034288

Candace Hamana ACA Tribal Liaison candaceh@azcommerce.com 6023771377

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025406592

Holly Henley Arizona State Library State Librarian and Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6181

CIndy Hogan

Arizona Digital 

Inclusion Network - 

ADIN

Chair azdigitalinclusion@gmail.com 520-891-1285
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Shereka Jackson Future Stars Ceo Futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education

Teaching and Learning 

Specialist
Kenneth.kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-606-4246

Penny Kotterman College Board
Sr. Director Government 

Relations
pkotterman@collegeboard.org 602-284-7611 602-284-7611

Shamia Lodge Aventiv
Director - Community 

Engagement
shamia.lodge@aventiv.com 2018507235

Perla Lopez aca bpm perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943

Arthur (Barney)Maccabe University of Arizona Executive Director maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542

Eric Martinez CPLC Digital coordinator Eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342790

David Miller SEAGO Community Coordinator dmiller@seago.org 5204325301

Karla Morales AZ Tech Council Vice President kmorales@aztechcouncil.org 5204400761
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Drew Pappas Bonfire
Director of Business 

Development
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com 9709806574

katrina parker Triad Wireless Program Director katrina@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 773-470-9368

Lawrie Prickett SBI Govt Funding Specialist lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370374x24139282051604

Camilla Roberts AZStRUT manager camilla@azstrut.org 480-536-4030

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Networks
State Broadband 

Coordinator
tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 2134556655

Tyler Sanford Centripetal Regional Sales Manager tsanford@centripetal.ai 6024027534 6024027534

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-833-3641

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Rickey White
Blyth & White 

Consultancy
Senior Managing Partner RJW@BlythWhite.com 9292514759 205-747-9864

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


